JOB NAME: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
LOCATION: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
ARCHITECT: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
ENGINEER: ______________________________________________________________________________________________
CONTRACTOR: __________________________________________________________________________________________
SUBMITTED BY: __________________________________________________________________________________________
DATE: __________________________________________________________________________________________________
Chromalox®

Sample Specifications
Temperature Rating T3A 356°F (180°C) Group B, C and D
Ordering Information
Temperature Rating T2A 536°F (280°C) Group B, C and D
Ordering Information
Wt.
kW BTU Volts Phase Amps Model No. Status* PCN (lbs.)
120 1 15.0 CVEP-18-11-00-00 NS 028759
208 1 8.7 CVEP-18-81-00-00 NS 028767
208 3 5.0 CVEP-18-83-00-00 NS 028775
1.8 6,156 240 1 7.5 CVEP-18-21-00-00 NS 028783 46
240 3 4.4 CVEP-18-23-00-00 NS 028791
277 1 6.5 CVEP-18-71-00-00 NS 028804
480 1 3.75 CVEP-18-41-00-00 NS 028812
480 3 2.2 CVEP-18-43-00-00 NS 028820
208 1 17.3 CVEP-36-81-00-00 S 087070
208 3 10.0 CVEP-36-83-00-00 NS 087089
240 1 15.0 CVEP-36-21-00-00 S 087097
3.6 12,300 240 3 8.7 CVEP-36-23-00-00 NS 087100 58
277 1 13.0 CVEP-36-71-00-00 S 087118
480 1 7.5 CVEP-36-41-00-00 S 087126
480 3 4.3 CVEP-36-43-00-00 NS 087134
575 1 6.3 CVEP-36-61-00-00 NS 087142
208 1 36.5 CVEP-76-81-00-00 NS 085913
208 3 21.1 CVEP-76-83-00-00 S 085921
240 1 31.7 CVEP-76-21-00-00 NS 085930
7.6 24,000 240 3 18.3 CVEP-76-23-00-00 S 085948 94
277 1 27.4 CVEP-76-71-00-00 NS 085956
480 1 15.8 CVEP-76-41-00-00 NS 085964
480 3 9.2 CVEP-76-43-00-00 S 085972
575 1 13.2 CVEP-76-61-00-00 NS 085980
208 1 43.3 CVEP-90-81-00-00 NS 087230
208 3 25.0 CVEP-90-83-00-00 NS 087249
240 1 37.5 CVEP-90-21-00-00 NS 087257
9.0 30,700 240 3 21.7 CVEP-90-23-00-00 NS 087265 112
277 1 32.5 CVEP-90-71-00-00 NS 087273
480 1 18.8 CVEP-90-41-00-00 NS 087281
480 3 10.8 CVEP-90-43-00-00 NS 087290
575 1 15.7 CVEP-90-61-00-00 NS 087302
*Status: NS = Non-stock S = Stock
Other sizes and configurations are available. Contact your local Chromalox Sales Office.
To Order: Specify Quantity, Model Number, PCN, Volts and kW.